## Liberty After School - Session Two 2018

January 8 - March 2

Club List is Subject To Change

+MONDAY 2:15-4:30PM Late Bus Or NLT 5:00PM Parent Pick Up		TUESDAYWEDNESDAY2:15-5:00PM2:15-4:30PM Late BusParent Pick UpOr NLT 5:00PM Parent Pick Up		THURSDAY 2:15-4:30PM Late Bus Or NLT 5:00PM Parent Pick Up		FRIDAY 2:15-5:00PM Parent Pick Up	
A	В		A	В	A	В	
8th Grade Basketball <i>Gym 1</i>	7th Grade Basketball Gym 1		7th Grade Basketball <i>Gym</i> 1	8th Grade Basketball <i>Gym 1</i>	Futsal (Indoor Soccer) <i>Gym 1</i>	Futsal (Indoor Soccer) <i>Gym 1</i>	Open Gym
Dance to Fit U <i>Gym 2</i>	Mixed Sports Gym 2	Lions' Den Café	Dance to Fit U <i>Gym 2</i>	Mixed Sports Gym 2	Girls Basketball <i>Gym 2</i>	Girls Volleyball Gym 2	Lions' Den Café
Smart Sports A108	Weight Training Weight Room		Smart Sports A108	Smart Sports A108	Running/Spin Club Meet in Bike Room		CVHS-Liberty Robotics CVHS
Knitting D107	Community Service		Community Service Club—Café Best Buddies-1st Wed <i>C113</i>		Smart Sports A108	Weight Training Weight Room	Information:
Model UN B210	Gaming Strategies C109		Art Club B125	Voices of Liberty A107	Exploration Zone C105		* All After-School Activities of subject to change based on student interest, sponsor avc ability, and funding
Drama Lecture Hall			Drama Lecture Hall		League of Ladies A116		* Liberty After-School Clubs a free to join.
Lioness Lair A116	Hip Hop <i>Café</i>		Lioness Lair A116	Hip Hop Café		Board, Dice, Card Games A108	* Some clubs include costs fo materials.
Study Hall Library	B.A.S.E. (Aux) B210		Study Hall & Math League (1x/mo) <i>Library</i>	B.A.S.E. (Aux) B210	Study Hall Library	B.A.S.E. (Aux) B210	Contact Mrs. Donlon with questions at
B.A.S.E. <i>B112</i>	B. A.S. E. <i>B112</i>		B.A.S.E. <i>B112</i>	B. A.S. E. <i>B112</i>	B.A.S.E. <i>B112</i>	B. A.S. E. <i>B112</i>	(703) 988-8230 or sldonlon@fcps.edu
* Will not occur every	.,		RAM CENTER 2 -5PM				

The After-School Program is made possible by funds from the School Board, the Board of Supervisors and the Department of Neighborhood and Community Services along with support from the FCPS After-School Program Office, other community partners and Liberty teachers, administrators, parents and staff.